


ENTREES

Goong Hom Sa-Bai
Prawns and minced pork wrapped in pastry then
deep-fried. 4 pieces.

Spring Rolls
Vermicilli noodles together with shredded cabbage, celery,
onion and carrot wrapped in pastry then deep-fried. 5 pieces.

Curry Puffs
Parcels of marinated chicken, potato, onion and yellow curry
powder wrapped in savoury pastry then deep-fried. 4 pieces.

Lotus Buffalo Wings | GF

Tender and juicy chicken pieces with Our Chefs special
Smokey BBQ sauce with a touch of Thai herbs and spices,
absolutely delicious. 5 pieces.

Money Bags
Minced chicken, surimi and vegetables wrapped in a rice
paper bag. 4 pieces.

Stuffed Mushrooms
Mushrooms stuffed with minced pork, carrot and onion,
floured, then deep-fried. 4 pieces.

Bangkok Chicken Cakes | GF

Minced chicken cakes fried to perfection, red curry paste a
hint of lemongrass and Kaffir lime leaves, with a refreshing
dipping sauce are sure to make a favourite for both young

and old. 5 pieces.

Gai Satay | GF
Marinated chicken grilled on wooden skewers, served with
the Chefs special peanut sauce. 4 pieces.

Cheesy Prawns
Prawns marinated in cream cheese with a special blend of
Thai herbs, and then wrapped in a pastry crust. 4 pieces.

10. Goong Tod

11.

12.

Prawns coated with breadcrumbs then deep-fried. 6 pieces.

Mixed Entrees

Collection of a curry puff, a spring roll, a stuffed mushroom, a
money bag and a prawn sprinkled with breadcrumbs then
deep-fried. 5 pieces.

Roti
Served with peanut sauce

15.9

14.9

15.9

15.9

14.9

15.9

15.9

16.9

14.9

15.9

15.9

Mild spice /
Medium spice //
Hot ///

All mains (except the
fried-rice / noodle
dishes) are served with
a dinner plate of Thai
jasmine rice.

Extra rice is available at
$5 per serving.

If you have a food
allergy please advise
your waitress/waiter.

*GF means this dish
can be prepared
gluten-free on request.




MAINS

10.

1.

Pad Cashewnut

Stir fried with cashew nuts and vegetables on rice.
Choice of Chicken / Pork / Beef

Crispy Pork

Seafood

Kaproaw Basil

Stir fried with basil leaves and vegetables on rice.
Choice of Chicken / Pork / Beef

Crispy Pork

Seafood

Pad Ped

Stir fried with red curry paste, bamboo shoots and vegetables
on rice.

Choice of Chicken / Pork / Beef

Crispy Pork

Seafood

Pad Ginger

Stir fried with ginger, soya bean paste, black mushroom and
vegetables on rice.

Choice of Chicken / Pork / Beef

Crispy Pork

Seafood

Pad Garlic

Stir fried with garlic, pepper and vegetables on rice.
Choice of Chicken / Pork / Beef

Crispy Pork

Seafood

Pad Pra Ram

Stir fried choice of meat with special peanut sauce and
vegetables on rice.

Choice of Chicken / Pork / Beef

Crispy Pork

Seafood

Pad Num Mun Hoi

Stir fried with oyster sauce and vegetables on rice.
Choice of Chicken / Pork / Beef

Crispy Pork

Seafood

Sweet & Sour

Stir fried with sweet & sour sauce and vegetables on rice.
Choice of Chicken / Pork / Beef

Crispy Pork

Seafood

Pad Prig Beef
Stir fried beef with smoked chilli paste and vegetables on rice.

Chicken Satay on Rice
Grilled chicken skewers with peanut sauce or sweet chilli
sauce on rice.

Red Curry

Red curry paste with coconut cream and vegetables on rice.
Choice of Chicken / Pork / Beef

Crispy Pork

Seafood

18.5
20.5
21.5

18.5
20.5
21.5

18.5
20.5
21.5

18.5
20.5
21.5

18.5
20.5
21.5

18.5
20.5
21.5

18.5
20.5
21.5

18.5
20.5
21.5

18.5

19.5

18.5
20.5
21.5




12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

Green Curry

Green curry paste with coconut cream and vegetables
on rice.

Choice of Chicken / Pork / Beef

Crispy Pork

Seafood

Panang Curry

Thick creamy panang curry with crushed peanut and
vegetables on rice.

Choice of Chicken / Pork / Beef

Crispy Pork

Seafood

Yellow Curry

Yellow curry paste with coconut cream, potatoes and
onions on rice.

Choice of Chicken / Pork / Beef

Crispy Pork

Seafood

Tom Yum Soup

Traditional Thai soup made with Thai herbs and
mushrooms.

Choice of Chicken / Pork / Beef

Crispy Pork

Seafood

Tom Kha Soup

Traditional Thai soup made with coconut milk, Thai
herbs and mushrooms.

Choice of Chicken / Pork / Beef

Crispy Pork

Seafood

Khao Pad

Thai fried rice with egg and vegetables Thai style.
Choice of Chicken / Pork / Beef

Crispy Pork

Seafood

Pad Thai

Stir fried rice-noodles, Thai tamarind sauce, egg,
crushed peanuts on top.

Choice of Chicken / Pork / Beef

Crispy Pork

Seafood

Thai Noodle Soup

Rice noodle soup with bean sprouts and choice of meat.
Choice of Chicken / Pork / Beef

Crispy Pork

Seafood

20.Tom Yum Noodle Soup

Rice noodle soup and bean sprouts.
Choice of Chicken / Pork / Beef
Crispy Pork

Seafood

21. Tom Kha Noodle Soup

Rice noodle soup with coconut cream and bean sprouts.
Choice of Chicken / Pork / Beef

Crispy Pork

Seafood

22. Roti Bread

18.5
20.5
21.5

18.5
20.5
21.5

18.5
20.5
21.5

18.5
20.5
21.5

18.5
20.5
21.5

18.5
20.5
21.5

18.5
20.5
21.5

18.5
20.5
21.5

18.5
20.5
21.5

18.5
20.5
21.5

Mild spice /
Medium spice //
Hot ///

All mains (except the
fried-rice / noodle
dishes) are served with
a dinner plate of Thai
jasmine rice.

Extra rice is available at
$5 per serving.

If you have a food
allergy please advise
your waitress/waiter.

*GF means this dish
can be prepared
gluten-free on request.




DESSERTS

Baileys Irish Ice-cream Pie

The Chef’s special dessert. Cappucino ice-cream
flavoured with Bailey’s Irish Cream Liquour on a
base of crushed Oreo Chocolate Biscuits

Cheesecake Ice-cream

Conventional cheesecake, on a base of crushed Oreo
Chocolate Biscuits sitting in caramel sauce and topped
with chocolate sauce.

Banana Fritters

Banana, cut in sections, rolled in a mixture of coconut,
sesame seeds and flour, then deep-fried. Served with

your choice of vanilla or chocolate ice-cream, topped

with caramel and chocolate sauce.

Lotus Wreaking Ball

A huge ball of ice-cream covered in a mixture of
breadcrumbs, egg, coconut and crushed peanuts,
then deep-fried and topped with chocolate sauce.

Banana Split

A fresh banana, split and served with your choice of
vanilla or chocolate ice-cream and topped with passion
fruit, chocolate sauce and crushed peanuts.

Ice-cream Sundae
Your choice of either vanilla or chocolate ice-cream.

Chocolate Mud Cake
Chocolate Mud Cake served with chocolate ice-cream
and topped with chocolate sauce.

15.5

15.5

15.5

15.5

14.5

14.5

15.5







\, AN VAN

WEY % TA &

SO 3 I 36 (00
e
T O IS O iy
ANl o A ipler s



