

Thank you for choosing to dine at our local and family owned restaurant. We trust you will enjoy your meal, prepared by our authentic Thai chefs, selected by us to bring you a true taste of Thai.

## **ENTREES**

Served with peanut sauce

1.	Goong Hom Sa-Bai Prawns and minced pork wrapped in pastry then deep-fried. 4 pieces.	15.9
2.	Spring Rolls Vermicilli noodles together with shredded cabbage, celery, onion and carrot wrapped in pastry then deep-fried. 5 pieces.	14.9
3.	Curry Puffs Parcels of marinated chicken, potato, onion and yellow curry powder wrapped in savoury pastry then deep-fried. 4 pieces.	15.9
4.	Lotus Buffalo Wings   GF Tender and juicy chicken pieces with Our Chefs special Smokey BBQ sauce with a touch of Thai herbs and spices, absolutely delicious. 5 pieces.	15.9
5.	Money Bags Minced chicken, surimi and vegetables wrapped in a rice paper bag. 4 pieces.	14.9
6.	Stuffed Mushrooms Mushrooms stuffed with minced pork, carrot and onion, floured, then deep-fried. 4 pieces.	15.9
7.	Bangkok Chicken Cakes   GF Minced chicken cakes fried to perfection, red curry paste a hint of lemongrass and Kaffir lime leaves, with a refreshing dipping sauce are sure to make a favourite for both young and old. 5 pieces.	15.9
8.	Gai Satay   GF Marinated chicken grilled on wooden skewers, served with the Chefs special peanut sauce. 4 pieces.	16.9
9.	Cheesy Prawns Prawns marinated in cream cheese with a special blend of Thai herbs, and then wrapped in a pastry crust. 4 pieces.	14.9
10.	Goong Tod Prawns coated with breadcrumbs then deep-fried. 6 pieces.	15.9
11.	Mixed Entrees  Collection of a curry puff, a spring roll, a stuffed mushroom, a money bag and a prawn sprinkled with breadcrumbs then deep-fried. 5 pieces.	15.9
12.	Roti	7





Mild spice / Medium spice // Hot ///

All mains (except the fried-rice / noodle dishes) are served with a dinner plate of Thai jasmine rice.

Extra rice is available at \$5 per serving.

If you have a food allergy please advise your waitress/waiter.
\*GF means this dish can be prepared gluten-free on request.

## MAINS

1.	Pad Cashewnut Stir fried with cashew nuts and vegetables on rice. Choice of Chicken / Pork / Beef Crispy Pork Seafood	18.5 20.5 21.5
2.	Kaproaw Basil Stir fried with basil leaves and vegetables on rice. Choice of Chicken / Pork / Beef Crispy Pork Seafood	18.5 20.5 21.5
3.	Pad Ped Stir fried with red curry paste, bamboo shoots and vegetables on rice. Choice of Chicken / Pork / Beef Crispy Pork Seafood	18.5 20.5 21.5
4.	Pad Ginger Stir fried with ginger, soya bean paste, black mushroom and vegetables on rice. Choice of Chicken / Pork / Beef Crispy Pork Seafood	18.5 20.5 21.5
5.	Pad Garlic Stir fried with garlic, pepper and vegetables on rice. Choice of Chicken / Pork / Beef Crispy Pork Seafood	18.5 20.5 21.5
6.	Pad Pra Ram Stir fried choice of meat with special peanut sauce and vegetables on rice. Choice of Chicken / Pork / Beef Crispy Pork Seafood	18.5 20.5 21.5
7.	Pad Num Mun Hoi Stir fried with oyster sauce and vegetables on rice. Choice of Chicken / Pork / Beef Crispy Pork Seafood	18.5 20.5 21.5
8.	Sweet & Sour Stir fried with sweet & sour sauce and vegetables on rice. Choice of Chicken / Pork / Beef Crispy Pork Seafood	18.5 20.5 21.5
9.	Pad Prig Beef Stir fried beef with smoked chilli paste and vegetables on rice.	18.5
10.	Chicken Satay on Rice Grilled chicken skewers with peanut sauce or sweet chilli sauce on rice.	19.5
11.	Red Curry Red curry paste with coconut cream and vegetables on rice. Choice of Chicken / Pork / Beef Crispy Pork Seafood	18.5 20.5 21.5





12. Green Curry Green curry paste with coconut cream and vegetables on rice. Choice of Chicken / Pork / Beef Crispy Pork Seafood	18.5 20.5 21.5
13. Panang Curry  Thick creamy panang curry with crushed peanut and vegetables on rice.  Choice of Chicken / Pork / Beef Crispy Pork Seafood	18.5 20.5 21.5
14. Yellow Curry Yellow curry paste with coconut cream, potatoes and onions on rice. Choice of Chicken / Pork / Beef Crispy Pork Seafood	18.5 20.5 21.5
15. Tom Yum Soup     Traditional Thai soup made with Thai herbs and mushrooms.     Choice of Chicken / Pork / Beef     Crispy Pork     Seafood	18.5 20.5 21.5
16. Tom Kha Soup  Traditional Thai soup made with coconut milk, Thai herbs and mushrooms.  Choice of Chicken / Pork / Beef Crispy Pork Seafood	18.5 20.5 21.5
17. Khao Pad Thai fried rice with egg and vegetables Thai style. Choice of Chicken / Pork / Beef Crispy Pork Seafood	18.5 20.5 21.5
18. Pad Thai Stir fried rice-noodles, Thai tamarind sauce, egg, crushed peanuts on top. Choice of Chicken / Pork / Beef Crispy Pork Seafood	18.5 20.5 21.5
19. Thai Noodle Soup Rice noodle soup with bean sprouts and choice of meat. Choice of Chicken / Pork / Beef Crispy Pork Seafood	18.5 20.5 21.5
20.Tom Yum Noodle Soup Rice noodle soup and bean sprouts. Choice of Chicken / Pork / Beef Crispy Pork Seafood	18.5 20.5 21.5
21. Tom Kha Noodle Soup Rice noodle soup with coconut cream and bean sprouts. Choice of Chicken / Pork / Beef Crispy Pork Seafood	18.5 20.5 21.5
22. Roti Bread	7





Mild spice / Medium spice // Hot ///

All mains (except the fried-rice / noodle dishes) are served with a dinner plate of Thai jasmine rice.

Extra rice is available at \$5 per serving.

If you have a food allergy please advise your waitress/waiter. \*GF means this dish can be prepared gluten-free on request.

## **DESSERTS**

Baileys Irish Ice-cream Pie The Chef's special dessert. Cappucino ice-cream flavoured with Bailey's Irish Cream Liquour on a base of crushed Oreo Chocolate Biscuits	15.5
Cheesecake Ice-cream Conventional cheesecake, on a base of crushed Oreo Chocolate Biscuits sitting in caramel sauce and topped with chocolate sauce.	15.5
Banana Fritters Banana, cut in sections, rolled in a mixture of coconut, sesame seeds and flour, then deep-fried. Served with your choice of vanilla or chocolate ice-cream, topped with caramel and chocolate sauce.	15.5
Lotus Wreaking Ball A huge ball of ice-cream covered in a mixture of breadcrumbs, egg, coconut and crushed peanuts, then deep-fried and topped with chocolate sauce.	15.5
Banana Split A fresh banana, split and served with your choice of vanilla or chocolate ice-cream and topped with passion fruit, chocolate sauce and crushed peanuts.	14.5
Ice-cream Sundae Your choice of either vanilla or chocolate ice-cream.	14.5
Chocolate Mud Cake Chocolate Mud Cake served with chocolate ice-cream and topped with chocolate sauce.	15.5



